Cornwall Borough

Application # _____

Application for Water Service

Street Address			City and State		Zip	
Subdivision	Lot Number	UPI		Zoning District	Construction Est. Value	
Use of structure	:					
If residential, nu	mber of dwelling	units:				
		3:				
Address:						
Work Phone:	rk Phone: Home/Cell Phone:		E-mail			
			State Contractor License No.			
	k Phone: Home/Cell Phone:					
(All Contractors	to supply worker	s comp/liability insura	ince certi	ficate naming Cor	nwall Borough as additio	

(All Contractors to supply workers comp/liability insurance certificate naming Cornwall Borough as additional insured)

To prevent contamination of the public water supply with water from outside sources, the property owner is responsible to provide **BACKFLOW PROTECTION** and to **ELIMINATE CROSS CONNECTIONS** by complying with the following:

The connection to Public Water is to be made in compliance with:

- Title 25, Chapter 109.709(A)(1) of the Pennsylvania Code.
- The Safe Drinking Water Act.
- Chapter 11 of the Cornwall Borough Code of Ordinances.
- The Pennsylvania Uniform Construction Code as amended.

THE UNDERSIGNED ACKNOWLEDGES THAT NO IMPERVIOUS SURFACE CAN BE PLACED OVER OR AROUND THE CURB BOX. IF A DRIVEWAY OR OTHER IMPERVIOUS SURFACE HAS BEEN INSTALLED OVER OR AROUND THE CURB BOX, THE PROEPRTY OWNER, AT THE PROPERTY OWNER'S EXPENSE, SHALL RELOCATE THE BOROUGH'S SERVICE LINE AND THE CURB BOX TO A NEW LOCATION MEETING ALL BOROUGH REQUIREMENTS.

PLEASE NOTE: The property owner(s) must sign this application to verify the contractor has permission from the property owner(s) to do all construction work authorized by the issuance of this permit.

The undersigned agrees to abide by all Ordinances and Regulations of Cornwall Borough. The property owner further agrees to maintain the consumer's service line at no expense to the Borough.

By signing this application, authorization is granted to any municipal representatives of Cornwall Borough to access the above property as stated within this application at any time, without an administrative warrant, to inspect and verify that any proposed use and/or structure contained within this application and/or that exists on the above property complies with all zoning and building code ordinances. The application together with the signed site plan and construction documents is made part of this application by the undersigned. Furthermore, it is clearly understood and agreed to by the property owner(s) and contractor that the Borough office is not responsible for any property dimensions shown on the site plan and establishment of property lines is the sole responsibility of the property owner(s). The property owner(s) and contractor agree they are responsible for the replacement and repair of any Borough road to Borough standards which is damaged during the building of the permitted structure. The property owner(s) verify that the information provided on this application by the property owner(s) is true and correct to the best of their knowledge, information, and belief, and are verified subject to the penalties for unsworn falsification to authorities under 18 Pa.C.S. § 4904. All information contained in this application becomes part of the Public Record.

Date:	Signature of Proper	(Required)			
	Print Property Own	er(s) Name (s)		(Required)	
Date:	e: Signature of Property Owner(s)				
	Print Property Own	Print Property Owner(s) Name (s)			
Please call Cor	rnwall Borough at <u>(717) 27</u> 4	4-3436 to schedule insp	ections at least	24 hours in advance.	
	tify Inspector for Cornwall bublic water <u>BEFORE ANY</u>			ne is ready for inspection and ED.	
WATER DEPART	MENT USE ONLY:				
Application Fee	:				
Meter Size:		Service Line Size:			
Capacity Fee:		Connection Fee:			
Facilities Fee: _		Distribution Fee:			
Private Fire Serv	vice Fees (If applicable)				
Fire Line Size: Fire Capacity Fee: #				drants	
Total Fees:		Cash / Check # _			
Received by:	Cornwall Borough		 Date		
	Cornwall Borough		Date		
Approved:					
	Cornwall Borough		Date		
Inspection:					
	Cornwall Borough		Date		